List of works in the R. T. Pece show "I'm Telling You It's a Show" at Santa
Ana College Gallery in the Santora Building, Santa Ana, starting February

2021

Banded Archway
Banded Facade
Bristly Facers
Bulbous Duo

Charger D'Horne

Compulsory Collaboration *

Corner Cappy

Duck - Foot Mover
Emblema D'Winge
Flexi - Tower

Gray One in Perspective
Hoopy Facers
Leaner Amid Blobs
Line - Up

Mouse - Ear Facers
Olive Reactor
Ornate Icon

Peachy Crossy

2019
2017
2014
2015
2018
2012
2014
2010
2018
2015
2010
2015
2013
2002
2014
2019
2008

2020

16" by 20"
12" by 16"
18" by 22"
15" by 20"
12" by 12"
20" by 20"
12" by 18"

18" by 24"
12" by16"
16" by 20"

20" by 20"
24" by 24"
12" by 16"

24" by 24"

20" by 18"
24" by 30"
18" by 24"

12" by 12"

$450
$400
$500
$500
$350
$750
$400
$500
$350
$400
$7oo
$750
$400
$800
$450
$750
$600
$350



Pink Floater

Pink Pierced

Red Reactor

R. T. Tectural Facde
Split Pair Beakers
Sharp - Angle Intruder
Stalked Intruder
Stretchy - Arm Peeker
Symmetrical Reactors
The Colors in Nature
Three of a Perfect Pair
Top - Knot Greeny
Two - Point Reactor
White Sentinel

Windswept Gray

34) Yellow - Tipped Peeker

* Collaborative work with Father Bill Moore

Models used in Films

Model of U. F. O. used in "U. F. O.'s On Your Doorstep"

2010
2014
2006
2010
2017
2013
2015
2021
2012
2015
2021
2010
2010
2013
2020

2001

24" by 24"
18" by 18"
12" by 16"
12" by 30"
12" by 18"
18" by 24"
24" by 30"
18" by 24"
10" by 30"
15" by 20"
16" by 20"
16" by 20"
12" by 12"
16" by 20"
16" by 20"

12" by 30"

$700
$600
$350
$550
$500
$550
$700
$750
$500
$450
$750
$500

4350

1$450
$700

$750



