List of works in the R. T. Pece show "I'm Telling You It's a Show" at Santa Ana College Gallery in the Santora Building, Santa Ana, starting February 2021

Banded Archway	2019	16" by 20"	\$450
Banded Facade	2017	12" by 16"	\$400
Bristly Facers	2014	18" by 22"	\$500
Bulbous Duo	2015	15" by 20"	\$500
Charger D'Horne	2018	12" by 12"	\$350
Compulsory Collaboration *	2012	20" by 20"	\$750
Corner Cappy	2014	12" by 18"	\$400
Duck - Foot Mover	2010	18" by 24"	\$500
Emblema D'Winge	2018	12" by16"	\$350
Flexi - Tower	2015	16" by 20"	\$400
Gray One in Perspective	2010	20" by 20"	\$700
Hoopy Facers	2015	24" by 24"	\$750
Leaner Amid Blobs	2013	12" by 16"	\$400
Line - Up	2002	24" by 24"	\$800
Mouse - Ear Facers	2014	20" by 18"	\$450
Olive Reactor	2019	24" by 30"	\$750
Ornate Icon	2008	18" by 24"	\$600
Peachy Crossy	2020	12" by 12"	\$350

Pink Floater	2010	24" by 24"	\$700
Pink Pierced	2014	18" by 18"	\$600
Red Reactor	2006	12" by 16"	\$350
R. T. Tectural Facde	2010	12" by 30"	\$550
Split Pair Beakers	2017	12" by 18"	\$500
Sharp - Angle Intruder	2013	18" by 24"	\$550
Stalked Intruder	2015	24" by 30"	\$700
Stretchy - Arm Peeker	2021	18" by 24"	\$750
Symmetrical Reactors	2012	10" by 30"	\$500
The Colors in Nature	2015	15" by 20"	\$450
Three of a Perfect Pair	2021	16" by 20"	\$750
Top - Knot Greeny	2010	16" by 20"	\$500
Two - Point Reactor	2010	12" by 12"	\$350
White Sentinel	2013	16" by 20"	\$450
Windswept Gray	2020	16" by 20"	\$700
34) Yellow - Tipped Peeker	2001	12" by 30"	\$750

<sup>\*</sup> Collaborative work with Father Bill Moore

Models used in Films

Model of U. F. O. used in "U. F. O.'s On Your Doorstep"